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EXHIBIT 2-A 

 

Draft 

MPWMD Board Meeting Schedule 
 January 2018 through February 2019 

 

Meetings begin at 7 PM in the District Conference Room unless noted otherwise. 

 

 Day of 

Week 

Date Time Type of Meeting 

 

2018 Wednesday January 24 7 PM Regular  

 Thursday February 22 7 PM Regular 

 Monday March 19 7 PM Regular 

 Monday April 16 7 PM Regular 

 Monday May 21 7 PM Regular 

 Monday June 18 7 PM Regular 

 Monday July 16 7 PM Regular 

 Monday August 20 7 PM Regular 

 Monday September 17 7 PM Regular 

 Monday October 15 7 PM Regular 

 Monday November 19 7 PM Regular 

 Monday December 17 7 PM Regular 

2019 Wednesday January 23 7 PM Regular 

 Thursday February 28 7 PM  Regular 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U:\staff\Boardpacket\2017\20171211\ConsentClndr\02\Item-2-Exh-A.docx 

http://www.mpwmd.dst.ca.us/

